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John Hunt Park
Last Completed Event

Event 1 Women 5k Run CC Womens 5K

9/28/2019 - 10:55 AM

Results - Women

46
47
48
49

Phelps, Erin
Abbes, Yasmine
Stewart, Kaylee
Scarano, Alana
Easterly, Kayla
Span, Arion
Veilleux, Chloe
Campbell, Madeline
Schrobilgen, Abby
Palmer, Maureen
Cohan, Auburn
Langley, Emma
Ruto, Jackline
Bergquist, Abigail
Hargrove, McKenzie
Johnson, Rachel
Zupan, Mariah
Head, Marjorie
Boethig, Kaley
Wooten, Sabria
Dunn, Alexis
David, Ashley
Demone, Ginelle
Bloom, Hannah
Sanders, Shayla
Boethig, Lindsay
Knightly, Madeline
Tankersley, Rebecca
Torres, Micaela
McConnell, Nicole
Parrish, Sarah
Ingram, Aneisha
Sullivan, Meghan
Tankersley, Anna
Wiechecki-Vergara, Alesa
Cannon, Erin
Lewis, Michaela
Schutt, Autumn
McCann, Grace
Dickerson, Ava
Grant, Vinnelle
Clare, Pinter
Kaltenbach, Tessa
Mihalis, Morgan
Stevenson, Kaia
Rutto, Gladys
Ayers, Logan
Archibald, Mariyah
Padgett, Tatiana

Florida State
Florida State
Alabama-Huntsville
Runninglane

Florida State
Alabama State

Union (Tenn.)
Mississippi College
Florida State
Florida State
Alabama-Huntsville
Mississippi College
Union (Tenn.)

Union (Tenn.)
Mississippi College
Florida State
Florida State
Birmingham-Southern
Florida State
Alabama A&M
Mississippi College
Florida State
Florida State

Uab

Alabama State
Florida State
Spring Hill

Union (Tenn.)
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Alabama A&M

Spring Hill

Union (Tenn.)
Florida State
Alabama-Huntsville
Alabama State
Florida State
Spring Hill
Mississippi College
Alabama State

Delta St.

Union (Tenn.)

Uab

Florida State
Auburn Montgomery
Wallace State
Alabama State
Wallace State
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Finals Points
50.51 1
11.73 2
22.24 3
32.75
43.33 4
50.29 5
54.08 6
54.81 7
05.31 8
09.72 9
11.90 10
15.45 11
18.00 12
23.54 13
30.09 14
33.42 15
35.89 16
36.26 17
36.52
40.52 18
42.82 19
44.66
45.97
49.03
55.08 20
03.37
05.98 21
07.77 22
09.12
10.29
11.60
13.22 23
14.38 24
16.73 25
18.54
23.61 26
23.92 27
26.20
34.05 28
34.17 29
35.05 30
37.38 31
38.11 32
42 .44
48.05
54.82 33
55.37 34
56.51 35
00.72 36
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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Sorrell, Emily
Reyna-Lopez, Alondra
Ursprung, Caroline
Faulk, Rachel
Rodriguez, Grabiela
Stevens, Gabbie
Rich, Autumn
Wetmore, Elizabeth
Shelton, Mary
Ochoa, Jaziah
Engram, Taylor
Leatherwood, Amanda
Warren, Emma
Mezidor, Hannah
Pinter, Hannah
Rattenbury, Lauren
Blankenbaker, Julia
Slavik, Sarah
Coleman Hughes, Haley
Locklin, Autumn
Rasmussen, Megan
Hudgins, Alyssa
Teal, Caroline
Atkinson, Kimberly
Hensel, Mary
Howell, Malia
Freeman, Olivia
Thomas, abby

Dulle, Catherine
Colacicco, Jordan
Smith, Breanna
Miller, Miyah
Graham, Maggie
Rice, Darby
Worrell, Makala
Huntley, Hannah
Leslie, Grace
Madison, Sophia
Farias, Bethany
Ballew, Juliana
Lovvorn, Isabella
Karl, Savannah
Smith, Cayce
Schmitt, Shelby
Roberts, Sydney
Mullen, Amindy
Owen, Mary

Simmons, Anne
White, Ashleigh
Puszynski, Emilia
Wick, Bailey
Bright, Marley
Holt, Alexandra
Leatherwood, MaryKate
Slaughter, Akia
Tuttle, Meredith
Wheeless, Bridget

Musselwhite, Jamie Clair

Fitch, Cassidy
Wynn, Sakina
Noble, Shelby
Fischer, Lauren
Palmer, Keiyana
Persons, Erika
Hudgins, Savannah

Last Completed Event

01.
07.
08.
08.
09.
10.
16.
20.
25.
25.
29.
36.
37.
:41.
144,
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

Jacksonville St.
Florida State
Alabama-Huntsville
Mississippi College
Jefferson State CC
Union (Tenn.)
Jacksonville St.
Jacksonville St.
Spring Hill

Alabama A&M
Alabama-Huntsville
Union (Tenn.)
Florida State
Alabama State

Delta St.
Alabama-Huntsville
Florida State

Uab

Auburn Montgomery
Alabama A&M
Birmingham-Southern
Jacksonville St.
Birmingham-Southern
Spring Hill
Jefferson State CC
Wallace State
Spring Hill

Delta St.

Spring Hill

Auburn Montgomery
Wallace State
Meridian CC

Wallace State
Spring Hill

Wallace State
Wallace State
Auburn Montgomery
Alabama A&M
Mississippi College
Wallace State
Mississippi College
Auburn Montgomery
Delta St.
Mississippi College
Delta St.

Marion Milit
Birmingham-Southern
Birmingham-Southern
Wallace State
Marion Milit
Wallace State
Spring Hill

Wallace State

Union (Tenn.)
Alabama A&M

Spring Hill

Marion Milit

Delta St.

Delta St.

Miles

Spring Hill

Spring Hill
Jacksonville St.
Wallace State

Delta St.
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21:
21:
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21:
21:
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21:
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21:
21:
21:
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23:
23:
23:
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23:
23:
23:
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24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26

27:
27:
27:
29:

51

31
52
57

03

31

17

96
71
55
69
69
51
56
55
27
81
28
90
o1
38
43

.40
52.
54,
57.
00.
01.
17.
25.
30.
33.
38.
39.
:41.
:47.
149,
52.
54,
55.
59.
02.
05.
22.
23.
25.
28.
.44
.46
.45
59.
.45
13.
22.
30.
05.
17.
24.
29.
.48
34,
58.
09.
.41
24.
26.
144,
145,
12.
20.
38.
10.

26
46
30
20
57
22
67
27
59
24
37
66
14
78
14
51
71
63
50
67
18
94
20
08

o1

79
77
69
97
65
37
68

55
63
35

32
62
42
69
60
26
90
23

37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69

70
71

72

73
74

75
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115 Bryant, Amya
-- Littles, Amber

-- Meadors, Jordan

-- Kipchumba, Gladys

Miles

Wallace State
Union (Tenn.)
Union (Tenn.)

Team Scores

Last Completed Event

Results - Women
1 Florida State

Total Time: 1:33:
Average: 18:
2 Union (Tenn.)
Total Time: 1:38:
Average: 19:
3 Mississippi College
Total Time: 1:37:
Average: 19:
4 Alabama State
Total Time: 1:40
Average: 20:
5 Alabama-Huntsville
Total Time: 1:4@:
Average: 20:
6 Spring Hill
Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:
7 Alabama A&M
Total Time: 1:46
Average: 21:
8 Wallace State
Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:
9 Jacksonville St.
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22:
10 Birmingham-Southern
Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:
11 Delta St.
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22:
12 Auburn Montgomery
Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

Q0.
36.

00.
36.

57.
35.

:40.
08.

35.
a7.

49.
57.

143,
20.

22.
04.

16.
39.

56

04.
36.

56.
35.

12
03

34
47

85
17

58
12

95
99

69
74

18
44

55
31

.96
35.

40

37
88

54
31

24 1 2
78 6 12
80 7 11

117 5 20

122 3 1o

170 21 24

200 18 23

246 34 36

247 37 41

262 17 51

272 31 47

272 33 49
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29:15.21

DNF

DNF

DNF
3 4 5
4 8 9
13 22 25
14 19 29
27 30 35
26 38 45
28 43 54
44 50 65
55 60 61
42 52 75
53 70 71
57 68 69
59 64 67
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46

48

56

72

62

73

40

66

58

63

74
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